
NOTICE REGARDING THE HANDLING OF 

JUDGE HUNT’S CASES FROM JUNE-AUGUST 2022 
 

Judge LaShonda A. Hunt will be participating in the Court’s Calendar Adjustment Program 

from June 1, 2022 through and including August 31, 2022. 

 

CASES AND ADVERSARY PROCEEDINGS HEARD ON THE  

THURSDAY CHICAGO COURT CALL 

 

Matters to be heard in all chapter 11 cases and related adversary proceedings and Cook 

County chapter 7 cases and related adversary proceedings assigned to Judge Hunt should 

continue to be noticed for hearing before Judge Hunt on Zoom for Government with 

her meeting id and passcode but will be heard by other Bankruptcy Judges as follows: 
 

June 2022 July 2022 August 2022 

 
Judge Doyle 

 
Judge Cox 

 
Judge Baer 

All matters at 11:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, June 2 

Thursday, June 9 

Thursday, June 16 

Thursday, June 30 

All matters at 11:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, July 7 

Thursday, July 21 

Thursday, July 28 

All matters at 11:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, August 4 

Thursday, August 11 

Thursday, August 18 

Thursday, August 25 

CASES AND ADVERSARY PROCEEDINGS HEARD ON THE 

FRIDAY JOLIET COURT CALL 

 

Except as noted below, matters to be heard in all Joliet chapter 7, chapter 12, and chapter 13 

cases and adversary proceedings should continue to be noticed for hearing before Judge Hunt 

on Zoom for Government with her meeting id and passcode but will be heard by other 

Bankruptcy Judges as follows:  

 

June 2022  

Friday, June 3 

Friday, June 10 

Friday, June 17 

Judge Cassling 

July 2022  

Friday, July 1 

Friday, July 15 

Friday, July 22 

Judge Cox 

August 2022  

Friday, August 5 

Friday, August 12 

Friday, August 19 

Judge Barnes 

 

The motion/adversary schedule will remain the same and sitting dates will continue to be posted 

on Judge Hunt’s webpage: https://www.ilnb.uscourts.gov/content/judge-lashonda-hunt. 

  

Matters to be heard in the chapter 12 case of In re Willow Grove Farms, LLC, 22 B 05228, 

and all related adversary proceedings, should be noticed for hearing before Judge Lynch 

on Zoom for Government with his meeting id and passcode on Wednesdays at 11:00 a.m.  

https://www.ilnb.uscourts.gov/content/judge-lashonda-hunt
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